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Fifth list of PhD Supervisor 

Sr.no.  Name of Supervisor  Name of Institute  E‐Mail 

Pharmacy 

1  Dr. Kirti V. Patel  Anand Pharmacy college Anand  kirtipatel_13@yaoo.com 

Civil Engineering 

1  Dr. Vyas Paulami B.  Babariya college Baroda  vyas paulomi 68 @gmail.com 

2 
Dr. Narendra Jaydevbhai 
Shrimali 

M. S. University, Baroda  contactnarendra@yahoo.com 

3  Dr.Jignesh Amin  SVIT, Vasad  jamin_svit@yahoo.com 

Mechanical Engineering 

1 
Dr. Anishkumar Hasmukhlal 
Gandhi 

C.K.Pithawala College surat  anishgandhi2002@yaho.co.in 

2  Dr. Iyer Rajesh Chellappan  Eco Engines Pvt. Ltd. Surat  rajesh@ecoengines.co.in 

3  Dr. Sonal Desai 
C.K. Pithawla College of Engg. & Tech. 
Surat 

ergoeng@yahoo.com 

4  Dr. M.Y.Vaijnapurakr  K.J. Institute of Engg and Technology  myvaijanapurkar@yahoo.co.in  

5 
Dr. Jagdish Kumar Madhabhai 
Prajapati 

The Faculty of Tech. & Engg. Baroda  jmp287p@gmail.com 

6  Dr. Kapdiya Ragesh   SVMIT, BHARUH  rag260475@gmail.com 

7  Dr.Amit Trivedi  BVM Engg. College  pramukh1@gmail.com 

8  Dr. Gahanshyam D.Acharya  Sir B.P. INST.Bhavnagar  gdacharya@rediffmail.com 

 
Chemical Engineering 

1  Dr.Shaik Bhasha 
Central Salt And Marine Chemicals 
Research institute  ,B havnagar 

sbhasha@csmcri.org/bashacsm2gmail.com 



2  Dr.Shrikant Janardan Wagh  P.D.P.U.Gandhinagar  waghsi@yahoo.com 

Electronics and Communication Engineering 

1  Dr. Himanshukumar Soni  GCET, V.V. nagar  sony _himanshu@iitb.ac.in, sony 
_himanshu@Yahoo.com 

Computer Engineering 

1  Dr. Apurva Shah  GCET, V.V. nagar 
asm_gcet@yahoo.co.in 

 
Management 

1  Prof. Hasmukh D. Savlani   Sardar  patel university, V.V.Nagar  cssd23@rediffmail.com 

2  Dr.Sampda Shashank Kapse  Tolani institute of Management Studies  sampda_k2001@yahoo.co, 

3  Dr. Bijal Zaveri   PIET‐MBA  bijuzaveri@gmail.com 

4  Dr. Prashant M.Joshi   SRIMCA TARSADI  prashant.joshi@srimca.edu.in 
joshiprashantm@gmail.com 

5  Dr. Kavita P. Kshatriya  N.R.institute of business management  kavita@nribm.org, 
kavita_kshatriya@rediffmail.com 

6  Dr.Sneha S. Shukla  N.R.institute of business management  snehasshukla@yahoo.co.in 

7 
Dr. Makwana Ashishkumar  
Keshvlal 

Anand agriculture university  ashish_gau@rediffmail.com 

8  Dr.Surendra sundararajan  M.S.University,Baroda  surendra555@hotmail.com 

9  Dr.Jayesh Pankaj Aagja  institute of Management Nirma  jayeshaagja@gmail.com 

10 
Dr.Trivedi Hemant 
Chandrakant 

MICA, Ahmedabad  hemanttrivedi@gmail.com 

11  Dr. Rohit h. Trivedi  MICA, Ahmedabad  rohit@micamail.in 

12  Dr H.N.Misra 
Sardar Patel college of Administration and 
Management 

hrudanandmishra@gmail.com 

13  Dr. Kirankumar M. Joshi  M.S.University  professorkiran@yahoo.com 

14  Dr. Hansa Jain  B.K.school Of management  jainhansa123@yahoo.co.in 

15  Dr.Mamata Mahapatra 
Department of management S.V. 
university ahmedabad 

mmahapatra86@yahoo.co.in 



16  Dr. Kamal Taori  Rural business  India germany‐FDN  kamaltaori@aol.com 

17  Dr.Raju Talam Rao  TVRLS  rajurao@hotmail.com 

18  Dr.Ramesh N. Vadher  K.P.Patel college of MBA  drrvadher2006@rediffmail.com 

19  Dr.Sunil R. Kurve  Maratha mandir's BGIMA mumbai  drkarve@gmail.com 

20  Dr.Butalal C. Ajmera  Bhavnagar university bhavnagar  butalal.ajmmera@gmail.com 

21  Dr.Siddharth G. Das 
L.J.institute of computer 
application,Ahmedabad 

siddhy@indiatimes.com 

 

      
       ‐sd‐ 
I/C Registrar 


